
13.00 $
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10.00 $

Stilton and Red Onion Marmalade on Walnut Bread

4.00 $

12.00 $

15.00 $

12.00 $

15.00 $

12.00 $

10.00 $

8.00 $

14.00 $

FESTIVEFESTIVE
AFTERNOON TEAAFTERNOON TEA

MENUMENU

2x Orange and Cinnamon Scones

Clotted cream and Mulled Berry Jam

Mini Mince Pies

SANDWICHES

SCONES

SAVOURY

CAKES

Cheddar and Fig Chutney

Red Onion, Mushroom and Mascarpone Quiche

Pigs in blankets with Sesame Honey Glaze

Mini Spiced Christmas Fruit Cake

Sherry and Chocolate Truffle Mousse

Winter Berry Cheesecake

Open Smoked Salmon Mousse with fresh Dill on toasted Beetroot Bread

Turkey Caesar

Allergen Information Available on Request


